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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2024-05-25 - 10:12 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:12.13 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna 00116 Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-12

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.02 746 29.72 32.59 44.19 32.52
2. SMURZYŃSKA Julia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:23.02 685 30.94 36.04 43.00 33.04
3. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:25.94 645 30.24 39.48 41.20 35.02
4. WĘGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:26.13 642 30.64 38.41 44.41 32.67
5. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:27.41 626 31.37 36.24 45.09 34.71
6. SKROK Julia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:29.04 605 31.28 39.70 42.66 35.40
7. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:29.58 599 31.06 38.50 43.18 36.84
8. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:29.84 596 32.48 36.97 44.39 36.00
9. WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:30.45 589 30.87 39.68 45.84 34.06

10. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz.2:31.55 576 30.59 38.06 46.06 36.84
11. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:31.70 574 32.00 40.51 42.72 36.47
12. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:33.36 556 32.42 39.55 46.74 34.65
13. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:36.85 519 33.21 40.19 47.12 36.33
14. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:38.84 500 33.70 41.24 46.31 37.59
15. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:39.96 490 33.76 44.85 46.15 35.20
16. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 2:40.82 482 33.83 43.73 45.39 37.87
17. FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:41.17 479 34.05 41.48 47.17 38.47
18. SAVCHUK Polina 10 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 2:41.52 476 33.81 46.74 44.76 36.21
19. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:41.97 472 34.68 44.26 45.91 37.12
20. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:42.33 468 34.74 44.26 45.25 38.08
21. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:42.52 467 35.00 44.95 47.75 34.82
22. GUBAŁA Justyna 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:42.61 466 34.98 39.99 51.16 36.48
23. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:43.16 461 33.67 42.75 48.80 37.94
24. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:44.24 452 34.59 46.93 46.29 36.43
25. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:45.36 443 35.21 44.98 49.49 35.68
26. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:45.92 439 35.41 44.66 49.99 35.86
27. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 2:47.08 430 34.40 43.99 50.28 38.41
28. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:55.01 374 35.87 46.08 52.59 40.47
29. GRUDZIŃSKA Nadia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 3:06.23 310 41.24 47.05 56.98 40.96

17 - 18 lat

1. SMURZYŃSKA Julia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:23.02 685 30.94 36.04 43.00 33.04
2. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:25.94 645 30.24 39.48 41.20 35.02
3. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:27.41 626 31.37 36.24 45.09 34.71
4. SKROK Julia 07 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 2:29.04 605 31.28 39.70 42.66 35.40
5. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:29.84 596 32.48 36.97 44.39 36.00
6. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:31.70 574 32.00 40.51 42.72 36.47
7. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:33.36 556 32.42 39.55 46.74 34.65
8. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:38.84 500 33.70 41.24 46.31 37.59
9. FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:41.17 479 34.05 41.48 47.17 38.47

10. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:43.16 461 33.67 42.75 48.80 37.94

16 lat

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:29.58 599 31.06 38.50 43.18 36.84
2. WNUK Jessika 08 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:30.45 589 30.87 39.68 45.84 34.06
3. KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:36.85 519 33.21 40.19 47.12 36.33
4. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:39.96 490 33.76 44.85 46.15 35.20
5. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:41.97 472 34.68 44.26 45.91 37.12
6. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:44.24 452 34.59 46.93 46.29 36.43
7. CZUBIK Aleksandra 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:45.36 443 35.21 44.98 49.49 35.68
8. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:55.01 374 35.87 46.08 52.59 40.47
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

15 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz.2:31.55 576 30.59 38.06 46.06 36.84
2. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:42.33 468 34.74 44.26 45.25 38.08
3. ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:42.52 467 35.00 44.95 47.75 34.82
4. GUBAŁA Justyna 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:42.61 466 34.98 39.99 51.16 36.48
5. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 2:47.08 430 34.40 43.99 50.28 38.41

14 lat

1. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 2:40.82 482 33.83 43.73 45.39 37.87
2. SAVCHUK Polina 10 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 2:41.52 476 33.81 46.74 44.76 36.21
3. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 2:45.92 439 35.41 44.66 49.99 35.86
4. GRUDZIŃSKA Nadia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 3:06.23 310 41.24 47.05 56.98 40.96


